77
H
eaters and H
eat Pum
ps
Heaters and Heat Pumps for
Swimming Pools and Spas
Heaters &

High Performance Electronic Ignition Heaters
Commercial PowerMax®
When performance is critical, the new PowerMax® heater provides peak efficiency and easy maintenance in both
indoor and outdoor applications. Seven sizes delivering up to 85% efficiency ratings and meeting all Low NOx
requirements. PowerMax is designed for operation to 10,000 foot elevation.
Ordering Information
Product BTU's Installation Gas Type Pump
System
Heat
Exchanger
Carton
Wt. (Lbs.)
COMMERCIAL POWERMAX NATURAL GAS MODELS
PM0500NACC2BXN 500 Indoor/Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted Copper 495
PM0750NACC2BXN 750 Indoor/Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted Copper 575
PM1000NACC2BXN 100 Indoor/Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted Copper 685
PM1250NACC2BXN 1250 Indoor/Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted Copper 730
PM1500NACC2BXN 1500 Indoor/Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted Copper 830
PM1750NACC2BXN 1750 Indoor/Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted Copper 880
PM2000NACC2BXN 2000 Indoor/Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted Copper 1025
PM0500NACC2PXN 500 Indoor/Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted CuproNickel 495
PM0750NACC2PXN 750 Indoor/Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted CuproNickel 575
PM1000NACC2PXN 100 Indoor/Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted CuproNickel 685
PM1250NACC2PXN 1250 Indoor/Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted CuproNickel 730
PM1500NACC2PXN 1500 Indoor/Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted CuproNickel 830
PM1750NACC2PXN 1750 Indoor/Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted CuproNickel 880
PM2000NACC2PXN 2000 Indoor/Outdoor Natural Pump Mounted CuproNickel 1025
COMMERCIAL POWERMAX PROPANE GAS MODELS
PM0500PACC2BXN 500 Indoor/Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted Copper 495
PM0750PACC2BXN 750 Indoor/Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted Copper 575
PM1000PACC2BXN 100 Indoor/Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted Copper 685
PM1250PACC2BXN 1250 Indoor/Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted Copper 730
PM1500PACC2BXN 1500 Indoor/Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted Copper 830
PM1750PACC2BXN 1750 Indoor/Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted Copper 880
PM2000PACC2BXN 2000 Indoor/Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted Copper 1025
PM0500PACC2PXN 500 Indoor/Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted CuproNickel 495
PM0750PACC2PXN 750 Indoor/Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted CuproNickel 575
PM1000PACC2PXN 100 Indoor/Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted CuproNickel 685
PM1250PACC2PXN 1250 Indoor/Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted CuproNickel 730
PM1500PACC2PXN 1500 Indoor/Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted CuproNickel 830
PM1750PACC2PXN 1750 Indoor/Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted CuproNickel 880
PM2000PACC2PXN 2000 Indoor/Outdoor Propane Pump Mounted CuproNickel 1025
Commercial PowerMax
•	 Reliable operation in natural or propane models
•	 Fan-assisted and filtered combustion air